2008 Deutsche Meisterschaft in Jugesheim

X-Treffer

1th
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Place

Name
Feldmann
Scholze
Schulte
Prossel
Domaschk
Weidauer
Lackas
Kastner
Nowak
Denz
Menke
Kroll
Graef
Konermann
Barth
Franzen
Hutter
Haller

Markus

Wolfgang
Karsten
Hermann
Hans-Jo

Gerd
Carlo

Reinhard

Achim
Michael
Martin
Uli
Herbert
Jorg
Konrad
Lutwin
Helmut
Albert

Class
Shooter
Shooter
Shooter
Shooter
Shooter
Shooter
Shooter
Shooter
Shooter
Shooter
Shooter
Shooter
Shooter
Shooter
Shooter
Shooter
Shooter
Shooter

Country
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

Average
246,50
242,50
240,50
244,50
242,00
241,00
239,50
244,50
239,00
239,50
246,50
241,00
239,50
243,50
243,50
238,00
237,00
231,50

%
98,60%
97,00%
96,20%
97,80%
96,80%
96,40%
95,80%
97,80%
95,60%
95,80%
98,60%
96,40%
95,80%
97,40%
97,40%
95,20%
94,80%
92,60%

10X
14
14
12
11
11
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